
Routes may be subject to change - Updated: November 2016 

 

BUS ROUTES INTO FARMOR’S SCHOOL – 2016-17 
 
Routes 1 to 3 are provided by Pulham & Sons Coaches.  Tel: 01451 820369. 
Route 7 is provided by Pulhams but is a public transport vehicle that will also accept fare paying passengers. 
Routes 4 and 5 are provided by Stagecoach West and are public transport vehicles that will also accept fare 
paying passengers.  
 
All Gloucestershire County Council routes are subject to a periodic review and may be changed throughout the 
year.  The times below are correct as of 1st September 2016.  Routes 4 and 5 are amended routes as of 20th 
November 2016. 

 
Route 1 (FS1)    Route 2 (FS2)   

Filkins, War Memorial 07:55 15:40  Lechlade, Market Place 08:04 15:31 

Symrell Farm 08:00 15:35  Kempsford, Mount Pleasant 08:09 15:26 

Lechlade, Perrinsfield 08:02 15:33  Kempsford, Chapel Close 08:13 15:22 

Lechlade, Hambidge Lane 08:07 15:28  Kempsford, Primary School 08:15 15:20 

Lechlade, Jubilee Hall 08:09 15:26  Kempsford, The Knoll 08:18 15:17 

Lechlade, Moorgate 08:11 15:24  Whelford, Pope’s Court 08:20 15:15 

Lechlade, Claydon Farm G Centre 08:20 15:15  Craig Cohoon Water Ski School 08:21 15:14 

Farmor’s School 08:25 15:10  Farmor’s School 08:30 15:05 

       

Route 3 (FS3)    Route 7 (Pulhams 855)   

Betty’s Grave 07:50 15:45  Cirencester, South Way, Job Centre 07:54 15:50 

Bell Lane 07:51 15:44  Cirencester, Beeches Car Park 07:56 15:45 

Poulton, The Falcon 07:54 15:41  Cirencester, London Road 07:59 15:40 

Down Ampney, Broadleaze 08:01 15:34  Barnsley, Village Pub 08:05 15:35 

Down Ampney, School Lane 08:02 15:33  Arlington Pike Crossroads 08:08 15:32 

Down Ampney, The Cross 08:03 15:32  Bibury, The Post Office 08:10 15:30 

Latton, Shelter 08:07 15:28  Bibury, Square 08:11 15:29 

Eysey Turn 08:10 15:25  Bibury, Aldsworth Road Estate 08:12 15:28 
Marston Meysey, The Street, St James’ Church 08:14 15:21  Coln St Aldwyn, Post Office 08:22 15:18 

Meysey Hampton, School Lane 08:19 15:16  Farmor’s School 08:35 15:05 

Meysey Hampton, St Mary’s Field 08:20 15:15     

A417, Cherry Tree House 08:21 15:14  Route 6  (Community bus)   

Farmor’s School 08:30 15:05  Aldsworth Village, War Memorial 07:55 15:40 

    Sunhill, Honeycombe Leaze 08:10 15:25 

    Marston Hill, Furzey Hill Farm 08:20 15:15 

    Farmor’s School 08:30 15:05 

       

Route 4 (Stagecoach 77)    Route 5 (Stagecoach 76)   

Cirencester, Job Centre 07:55 15:40  Highworth, Swindon Street 07:40 16:00 

The Beeches, Whitelands Road 08:02 15:34  Lechlade, Londis Shop 07:52 15:48 
Ampney Crucis, The Crown of Crucis 08:08 15:28  Southrop, The Swan 08:02 15:38 

Quenington, The Green 08:17 15:18  Eastleach Turville, The Victoria 08:10 15:30 

Fairford, Market Place 08:23 15:13  Hatherop, Williamstrip Farm 08:16 15:23 

Farmor’s School 08:30 15:10  Fairford, Fire Station 08:28 15:13 

    Farmor’s School 08:33 15:10 

       

 
 


